## Crook County Fairgrounds Big Barn Membership Agreement

Name		Phone		
Address	City	/	State	Zip
Membership: September 1,	2018 through June 30,	2019		
Key Fob Deposit: \$20	اسطنيناطييما 1450	Fam: h.* ¢200	Davillas Ć	
Crook County Residents:	Individual \$150	Family* \$300	Day Use \$.	25
Out-of-County:	Individual \$30	Family* \$60 Family* \$500	—— Day Heo Śl	<b>50</b>
Monthly.	Individual \$500	Family* \$300 Family* \$100	Day USE 3:	50
*Family memberships are for are not included in family me members that will be riding.	r immediate family mer	mbers only. Children wh	no have graduate	_
1		2		
3		4		
5		6		
7		8		
No horses may be tied up ins				
No horses will be left unatter	•			
Please clean up after you are	finished riding.			
	WAIVER AND	RELEASE OF LIABIL	ITY	
To be read by all parti	cipants and, if a minor (	under the age of 18, by	their parents or	legal guardian.
participate in the event, to-w harmless the Crook County F employees, agents, sponsors event from any harm, injury, including all risks connected legal liability of any kind, nat or bodily injury or death suff participation in the event/ca County, Wyoming, by me or	vit: Any event or campir air Board, Crook County, or other participants, or damage which mightherewith, whether for ure and description invered or sustained by mining and/or my being my family, estate, heirs guardian of the participy oming, and any sponsoraction or lawsuit by the elease and agree to holomyself which occurs between the county of the participy of the county set to holomyself which occurs between the county of the participy of the county set to holomyself which occurs between the county of the county	y, the sponsors of the every or other persons or entited to be fall me, or my properties on any properties of the every expensive of the premises of the every expensive or expen	Fairgrounds, relevent, and any an ities, in any way erty as a participed from any and property or perand attorney fee he Crook County see and hold harmed to property, and ast any party me entioned above	ease, save and hold dall their connected with this ant in this event, all legal claims or sonal injury, mentales, arising out of my Fairgrounds, Crook cless Crook County d costs, including intioned above, and from any claim I
Signature of Responsible Par	ty		Da	te